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198411080002
35260

11/08/1984
12:00:00

ARCHER
LEON
ETAL

SCHOOL
FUNDS

SCHOOL TAX
DISTRICT NO.
2

1 201

198411080002
35280

11/08/1984
12:00:00

ARCHER
LEON
ETAL

SCHOOL
FUNDS

SCHOOL TAX
DISTRICT NO.
1

1 198

198411080002
35910

11/08/1984
12:00:00

MORRIS
JAMES E.
ETAL

SCHOOL
FUNDS

SCHOOL TAX
DISTRICT NO.
1

1 198

198411080002
35900

11/08/1984
12:00:00

MORRIS
JAMES E.
ETAL

SCHOOL
FUNDS

SCHOOL TAX
DISTRICT CO.
2

1 201

198406180001
27000

06/18/1984
12:00:00

HARTFORD
INSURANCE
CO AL

SCHOOL
FUNDS

HARLESS,
JOAN B.

12 841

198411080002
35310

11/08/1984
12:00:00

SNOWDEN
THOMAS A.
ETAL

SCHOOL
FUNDS

SCHOOL TAX
DISTRICT NO.
1

1 198

198411080002
35890

11/08/1984
12:00:00

SNOWDEN
THOMAS A.
ETAL

SCHOOL
FUNDS

SCHOOL TAX
DISTRICT NO.
2

1 201


