Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type= SCHOOL FUNDS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
198411080002 35260	11/08/1984 12:00:00	ARCHER LEON ETAL		SCHOOL FUNDS	SCHOOL TAX DISTRICT NO. 2	1	201				
198411080002 35280	11/08/1984 12:00:00	ARCHER LEON ETAL		SCHOOL FUNDS	SCHOOL TAX DISTRICT NO. 1	1	198				
198411080002 35910	11/08/1984 12:00:00	MORRIS JAMES E. ETAL		SCHOOL FUNDS	SCHOOL TAX DISTRICT NO. 1	1	198				
198411080002 35900	11/08/1984 12:00:00	MORRIS JAMES E. ETAL		SCHOOL FUNDS	SCHOOL TAX DISTRICT CO. 2	1	201				
198406180001 27000	06/18/1984 12:00:00	HARTFORD INSURANCE CO AL		SCHOOL FUNDS	HARLESS, JOAN B.	12	841				
198411080002 35310	11/08/1984 12:00:00	SNOWDEN THOMAS A. ETAL		SCHOOL FUNDS	SCHOOL TAX DISTRICT NO. 1	1	198				
198411080002 35890	11/08/1984 12:00:00	SNOWDEN THOMAS A. ETAL		SCHOOL FUNDS	SCHOOL TAX DISTRICT NO. 2	1	201				